
MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Pima County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1File ID 9050 Name:

Status:Type: Addendum Approved

File created: In control:6/7/2018 Procurement

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2018 6/12/2018

Title: Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-16-356, Amendment No. 1, SOLON
Development, L.L.C., to provide for a Solar Covered Parking Structure for Pima Animal Care Center.
This amendment adds $1,006,314.00, from $319,835.00 to $1,326,149.00 for the increase in the
Pima Animal Care Center Solar Covered Parking Structure size, production and cost. The Amended
guaranteed savings for this Amendment $328,783.00. Funding Source: Facilities Management
Electricity Operating Budget Fund. Administering Department: Facilities Management.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PO_AwardMA-PO-16-356

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/12/2018 1

Pima County Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

